202§

Camp WirLiams MWR

Al Things

Disney
Disnegla!!g @Abf®fsN£pW0rld®

RESORT

MILITARY SALUTE TICKET PRICES 2026

Eligible Service Members: Active or Retired (20 yrs) Military or Spouse. Active Guard/Reserve or Spouse and
100% Disabled Veterans or Spouse. *Must have valid, non-expired ID and be anamed person on a ticket. Limit of

6 tickets Per Service Member or Spouse, Not Both*

Place Of Purchase

1 icket

(Ages 3+4)
Disneyland

3 Day Pk Hopper Salute

3 Day Pk Hopper Salute
with Lightning Lane

4 Day Pk Hopper Salute

4 Day Pk Hopper Salute
with Lightning Lane

Disney World
4 Day Pk Hopper

4 Day Pk Hopper PLUS
5 Day Pk Hopper

5 Day Pk Hopper PLUS

6 Day Pk Hopper

6 Day Pk Hopper PLUS

Celebygtes America
Military Pass
Calendar Year Pass

Price | Promo

Ticket expires:

Dec. 27th 2025

$295.00

$391.00
$349.00

$477.00

Dec. 31st 2026

$314.00

$416.00
$369.00

$505.00

Ticket expires:

Dec. 19th 2025

$395.00

$425.00
$415.00

$445.00

$429.75

$465.00
$499.00

Dec. 18th 2026

$409.00

$425.00
$439.00

$459.00

$449.00

$479.00
$529.00

Office/ Zoom

Office/ Zoom

Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom

Blackout Dates:

Mar. 29 - Apr. 11 and
Nov. 22 - Nov. 29
Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom
Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom

Office / Zoom

Prices are subject to change at anytime.

*#*ALL SALES FINAL***



Camp WirLiams MWR

- All Things

and

Disne

\Dlsneg

DISCOUNT TICKET PRICES 2025-2026

Everyone is eligible to purchase non-salute tickets. There are no quantity limits, no ID required,
and tickets are giftable and transferable. Please contact our office via:
phone 801-878-5466 or email robynwhite@utah.gov to get pricing.
Dates and names are required at purchase.

202§ - 2026

Ticket Thpe Base Base with Hopper Hopper with
(Adulr Ages 10+ Child ages 3-9) Lightning Lane Lightning-Lane
1 Day Adult $104.25 $143.50 $179.25 $214.00
1 Day Child $102.50 $136.25 $173.25 $207.75
2 Day Adult $303.50 $401.25 $433.00 $500.25
2 Day Child $285.50 $381.50 $413.25 $480.50
3 Day Adult $384.50 $524.00 $532.00 $633.00
3 Day Child $362.00 $499.25 $507.25 $608.25
4 Day Adult $434.00 $612.25 $596.25 $731.00
4 Day Child $407.00 $582.50 $566.50 $701.25
5 Day Adult $470.00 $685.50 $650.75 $819.00
5 Day Child $438.50 $650.75 $616.00 $784.50

No Blackout Dates:
1 Day Base/ Hopper: Expire December 30, 2027
2 Day - 5 Day Base/ Hopper:
Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2028
which ever comes first.

Prices are subject to change at anytime. ***ALL SALES FINAL***



202§ Camp WiLLiams MWR

- All Things
Disney

- @ ,
@ALT%I%NEPWOI‘M
RESORT
DISCOUNT TICKET PRICES 2025-2026

Everyone is eligible to purchase these non-salute tickets. There are no quantity
limits, no ID required, and tickets are giftable and transferable.
Can be purchased in office or by phone.

Take advantage of these incredible savings and make the most of your experience!
Our office sells tickets starting from 1 day base or hopper all the way up to a 10 day
base or hopper.

Enjoy at least 20% off gate prices on all 3-10 day tickets.
Save an average of 11-12% off gate prices on 1-2 day tickets.

Specialty event tickets, such as H20, Easter, Halloween, Jolly Wood Nights, and
Mickey's Very Merry Christmas, are date-specific and have limited availability.

Please contact our office via:
phone 801-878-5466 or email robynwhite@utah.gov to get pricing.
All pricing is date specific and are subject to change at anytime.

Prices are subject to change at anytime. ***ALL SALES FINAL***



