



All Things Disney

Disneyland

RESORT

WALT Disney World

RESORT

MILITARY SALUTE TICKET PRICES 2026

Eligible Service Members: Active or Retired (20 yrs) Military or Spouse. Active Guard/Reserve or Spouse and 100% Disabled Veterans or Spouse. *Must have valid, non-expired ID and be anamed person on a ticket. Limit of 6 tickets Per Service Member or Spouse, Not Both*

<i>Ticket (Ages 3+)</i>	<i>Price / Promo</i>		<i>Place Of Purchase</i>
<i>Disneyland</i>	<i>Ticket expires:</i>		
	<i>Dec. 27th 2025</i>	<i>Dec. 31st 2026</i>	
3 Day Pk Hopper Salute	\$295.00	\$314.00	Office/ Zoom
3 Day Pk Hopper Salute with Lightning Lane	\$391.00	\$416.00	Office/ Zoom
4 Day Pk Hopper Salute	\$349.00	\$369.00	Office / Zoom
4 Day Pk Hopper Salute with Lightning Lane	\$477.00	\$505.00	Office / Zoom
<i>Disney World</i>	<i>Ticket expires:</i>		<i>Blackout Dates:</i>
	<i>Dec. 19th 2025</i>	<i>Dec. 18th 2026</i>	<i>Mar. 29 - Apr. 11 and Nov. 22 - Nov. 29</i>
4 Day Pk Hopper	\$395.00	\$409.00	Office / Zoom
4 Day Pk Hopper PLUS	\$425.00	\$425.00	Office / Zoom
5 Day Pk Hopper	\$415.00	\$439.00	Office / Zoom
5 Day Pk Hopper PLUS	\$445.00	\$459.00	Office / Zoom
6 Day Pk Hopper	\$429.75	\$449.00	Office / Zoom
6 Day Pk Hopper PLUS	\$465.00	\$479.00	Office / Zoom
Celebrates America Military Pass Calendar Year Pass	\$499.00	\$529.00	Office / Zoom



All Things Disney

Disneyland RESORT

DISCOUNT TICKET PRICES 2025-2026

Everyone is eligible to purchase non-salute tickets. There are no quantity limits, no ID required, and tickets are giftable and transferable. Please contact our office via:
phone 801-878-5466 or email robynwhite@utah.gov to get pricing.
Dates and names are required at purchase.

<i>Ticket Type</i> <i>(Adult Ages 10+ Child ages 3-9)</i>	<i>Base</i>	<i>Base with Lightning Lane</i>	<i>Hopper</i>	<i>Hopper with Lightning-Lane</i>
1 Day Adult	\$104.25	\$143.50	\$179.25	\$214.00
1 Day Child	\$102.50	\$136.25	\$173.25	\$207.75
2 Day Adult	\$303.50	\$401.25	\$433.00	\$500.25
2 Day Child	\$285.50	\$381.50	\$413.25	\$480.50
3 Day Adult	\$384.50	\$524.00	\$532.00	\$633.00
3 Day Child	\$362.00	\$499.25	\$507.25	\$608.25
4 Day Adult	\$434.00	\$612.25	\$596.25	\$731.00
4 Day Child	\$407.00	\$582.50	\$566.50	\$701.25
5 Day Adult	\$470.00	\$685.50	\$650.75	\$819.00
5 Day Child	\$438.50	\$650.75	\$616.00	\$784.50

No Blackout Dates:

1 Day Base/ Hopper: Expire December 30, 2027

2 Day - 5 Day Base/ Hopper:

Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2028
which ever comes first.



All Things Disney



DISCOUNT TICKET PRICES 2025-2026

Everyone is eligible to purchase these non-salute tickets. There are no quantity limits, no ID required, and tickets are giftable and transferable.
Can be purchased in office or by phone.

Take advantage of these incredible savings and make the most of your experience! Our office sells tickets starting from 1 day base or hopper all the way up to a 10 day base or hopper.

Enjoy at least 20% off gate prices on all 3-10 day tickets.
Save an average of 11-12% off gate prices on 1-2 day tickets.

Specialty event tickets, such as H2O, Easter, Halloween, Jolly Wood Nights, and Mickey's Very Merry Christmas, are date-specific and have limited availability.

Please contact our office via:
phone 801-878-5466 or email robynwhite@utah.gov to get pricing.
All pricing is date specific and are subject to change at anytime.